
Sr CALLED DATE POLICE STATION NAME E-TAG IO NAME Room no CALLED TIME

1 10-08-2022 Kot Lakhpat محمد حيات KL-8/8/2022-13813 Khalid ASI SHO Room 3:00 PM

2 10-08-2022 Kot Lakhpat محمد عباس KL-8/8/2022-13798 Bilal ASI SHO Room 4:10 PM

3 10-08-2022 Kot Lakhpat محمد علی KL-8/8/2022-13799 Khalid ASI SHO Room 4:20 PM

4 10-08-2022 Kot Lakhpat محمد يار KL-8/8/2022-13803 Anwar SI SHO Room 4:30 PM

5 10-08-2022 Kot Lakhpat نصير احمد KL-8/8/2022-13804 Bashrat ASI SHO Room 4:40 PM

6 10-08-2022 Kot Lakhpat الله دتہ KL-8/8/2022-13805 Anwar SI SHO Room 4:50 PM

7 10-08-2022 Faisal Town عليم احمد FT-8/9/2022-5036 Hanif ASI SHO Room 4:00 PM

8 10-08-2022 Faisal Town وليم مسيح FT-8/8/2022-5034 Hanif ASI SHO Room 4:10 PM

9 10-08-2022 Faisal Town رانا محمد اظہر ... FT-8/6/2022-5018 Aftab ASI SHO Room 4:20 PM

10 10-08-2022 Faisal Town آغاء وقار علی خ... FT-8/7/2022-5022 HAQ NAWAZ SI SHO Room 4:30 PM

11 10-08-2022 Faisal Town محمد متين FT-8/8/2022-5024 Hanif ASI SHO Room 4:40 PM

12 10-08-2022 Faisal Town سيد فيصل ايوب FT-8/8/2022-5032 IMRAN TSI SHO Room 4:50 PM

13 10-08-2022 Faisal Town عابد حسين FT-8/5/2022-4984 Hanif ASI SHO Room 5:00 PM

14 10-08-2022 Naseerabad محمد نفيل ربانی Naseerabad-8/8/2022-4905 Rashid Shakoor SI SHO ROOM 4:00 PM

15 10-08-2022 Naseerabad محمد اقبال Naseerabad-8/8/2022-4906 Rashid Shakoor SI SHO ROOM 4:20 PM

16 10-08-2022 Naseerabad محمد اسلم Naseerabad-8/8/2022-4907 ASI يوسف SHO ROOM 4:40 PM

17 10-08-2022 Naseerabad رباب عمار Naseerabad-8/8/2022-4908 SIمحمد نواز SHO ROOM 5:00 PM

18 10-08-2022 ICHRA علی مہدی Ichhra-8/8/2022-8076 SI قاسم عباس IO ROOM 4:00 PM

19 10-08-2022 ICHRA محمد عادل Ichhra-8/8/2022-8075 SIمقصود ظفر IO ROOM 4:10 PM

20 10-08-2022 ICHRA سدره سنيل Ichhra-8/8/2022-8068 SIمقصود ظفر IO ROOM 4:20 PM

21 10-08-2022 ICHRA رضوان احمد Ichhra-8/8/2022-8070 SIمقصود ظفر IO ROOM 4:30 PM

22 10-08-2022 ICHRA لازر مسيح Ichhra-8/8/2022-8073 SIمقصود ظفر IO ROOM 4:40 PM

23 10-08-2022 ICHRA اويس شہزاد Ichhra-8/8/2022-8074 SIمقصود ظفر IO ROOM 4:50 PM

24 10-08-2022 ICHRA جاويد Ichhra-8/8/2022-8066 ASI سيد منصور اکبر IO ROOM 5:00 PM

25 10-08-2022 ICHRA نسيم اختر Ichhra-7/29/2022-7876 TSIعمران اشرف IO ROOM 5:10 PM

26 10-08-2022 Gulberg عابد حسين ضياء Gulberg-8/4/2022-5894 Anwar ASI IO ROOM 4:10 PM

27 10-08-2022 Gulberg عابد حسين ضياء Gulberg-8/4/2022-5895 Anwar ASI IO ROOM 4:20 PM

28 10-08-2022 Gulberg سيد احتشام Gulberg-8/4/2022-5899 Rizwan SI IO ROOM 4:30 PM

29 10-08-2022 Gulberg نيلم بلال Gulberg-8/6/2022-5938 Mustaq ASI IO ROOM 4:40 PM
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30 10-08-2022 Gulberg محمد تنوير Gulberg-8/7/2022-5957 Mohsin ASI IO ROOM 4:50 PM

31 10-08-2022 Garden Town محمد حسين GT-8/8/2022-6281 ...SI عثمان حيدر SHO ROOM 4:00 PM

32 10-08-2022 Garden Town عمئير خان GT-8/8/2022-6285 ...ASI طلحہ آفتاب SHO ROOM 4:20 PM

33 10-08-2022 Garden Town محمد نسيم خان GT-8/8/2022-6286 ...ASI طلحہ آفتاب SHO ROOM 4:40 PM

34 10-08-2022 liaqatabad عديل Liaqatabad-8/8/2022-7592 ASI عارف SHO ROOM 4:00 PM

35 10-08-2022 liaqatabad محمد يسين Liaqatabad-8/8/2022-7600 TASI نديم SHO ROOM 4:25 PM

36 10-08-2022 liaqatabad فاخره Liaqatabad-8/8/2022-7605 SI عارف SHO ROOM 4:55 PM

37 10-08-2022 PS QIE MUHAMMAD AMIR KHAN Q.A.I Estate-8/9/2022-3369 Abbas Ali SI 1 1:51 PM

38 10-08-2022 PS QIE SHARAFAT Q.A.I Estate-8/7/2022-3353 SAQIB KHAN ASI 3 4:47 PM

39 10-08-2022 PS Township MUNAWAR TS-8/8/2022-7092 PERVAIZ SI 1 4:00 PM

40 10-08-2022 PS Township AHMAD ALI TS-8/8/2022-7089 PERVAIZ SI 1 5:00 PM

41 10-08-2022 PS Township NADEEM TS-8/7/2022-7071 PERVAIZ SI 1 6:00 PM

42 10-08-2022 PS JOHARTOWN shahid JT-8/9/2022-8521 waqas saif TSI 2 6:00 PM

43 10-08-2022 PS JOHARTOWN Abrar JT-8/9/2022-8522 afzaal rouf TSI 3 6:30 PM

44 10-08-2022 PS JOHARTOWN Muhammad Aslam JT-8/9/2022-8520 Anees ASI 3 6:30 PM

45 10-08-2022 PS SATUKATLA SAHRISH ANWAR Sattokalta-8/8/2022-8264 AWAIS TSI 1 6:45 PM

46 10-08-2022 PS SATUKATLA MUKHTAR AHMED Sattokalta-8/7/2022-8250 AWAIS MANZOOR SI 2 7:00 PM

47 10-08-2022 PS SATUKATLA ABDULREHMAN Sattokalta-8/7/2022-8251 ADIL TASI 3

48 10-08-2022 PS RAIWAND MUSHTIAQ RC-8/9/2022-9998 IQBAL SHA ASI 3 4:PM

49 10-08-2022 PS RAIWAND RAHMAT ALI RC-8/9/2022-10003 JANIAD TSI 5 4:PM

50 10-08-2022 PS RAIWAND GALAMROSAL RC-8/8/2022-9997 ASGHAR ASI 6 5:PM

51 10-08-2022 PS MANGA MANDI MUHAMMAD UBAIDAULLA MM-8/9/2022-4670 4 4:00 PM

52 10-08-2022 PS MANGA MANDI PERVAIZ MM-8/8/2022-4669 SAJID SALEEM 4 4:30 PM

53 10-08-2022 PS MANGA MANDI FIAZ HUSSAIN MM-8/8/2022-4664 MAQSOOD ALI ASI 6 5:00 PM

54 10-08-2022 PS CHUNG Muhammad Shan Chung-8/9/2022-13879 AZHAR QYAUM TSI 6 6:00 PM

55 10-08-2022 PS CHUNG Mehboob Imran Chung-8/9/2022-13877 AZHAR QYAUM TSI 6 5:00 PM

56 10-08-2022 PS CHUNG M Imran Chung-8/7/2022-13827 IQBAL ASI 4 4:00 PM

57 10-08-2022 PS GREENTOWN ABDUL REHMAN GT-8/8/2022-12594 ZIAULLAH ASI 3 5:00 PM

58 10-08-2022 PS GREENTOWN INAYAT BIBI GT-8/8/2022-12591 PERVAIZ SI 4 5:00 PM

59 10-08-2022 PS GREENTOWN JABBAR GT-8/8/2022-12576 ABDAL TSI 4 5:30 PM

60 10-08-2022 PS SUNDER Sardar Ali Sundar-8/8/2022-8605 Saleem ASI 3 5:30 PM



61 10-08-2022 PS SUNDER Adnan Ali Sundar-8/8/2022-8604 Sarfraz ASI 3 5:30 PM

62 10-08-2022 PS SUNDER Hafiz Arslan Sundar-8/8/2022-8606 Sarfraz TASI 3 5:30 PM

63 10-08-2022 PS HANJARWAL MARYA Hanjerwal-8/9/2022-9053 IKRAM ASI SHO ROOM 4:00 PM

64 10-08-2022 PS HANJARWAL SHAHIDA Hanjerwal-8/8/2022-9045 SULTAN SI choki mrghzar 5:00 PM

65 10-08-2022 PS HANJARWAL saba Hanjerwal-8/9/2022-9049 aness si choki niaz baig 3:pm

66 10-08-2022 DEFENCE B Taimoor Khan DB-8/9/2022-6068 Haroon Javed ASI 1 4:00 PM

67 10-08-2022 DEFENCE B Zeshan DB-8/7/2022-6057 Nadeem TASi 1 4:00 PM

68 10-08-2022 MUSTAFABAD RABIA TABASUM MA-8/8/2022-4324 ZAHAIR ABBAS ASI 2 12:00 PM

69 10-08-2022 MUSTAFABAD SYED ALI RAZA NAQWI MA-8/9/2022-4329 SHO 1 4:00 PM

70 10-08-2022 GHAZIABAD M. NISAR GA-8/8/2022-8154 ORANGZAIB SI 2 4:00 PM

71 10-08-2022 GHAZIABAD ABID SULTAN GA-8/8/2022-8153 ORANGZAIB SI 2 4:00 PM

72 10-08-2022 HARBANSPURA AWAIS HP-8/8/2022-12406 ALLAH RAKHA SI 1 3:00 PM

73 10-08-2022 HARBANSPURA SHEHBAZ HP-8/8/2022-12404 AHSAN UL HAQ ASI 1 3:00 PM

74 10-08-2022 HARBANSPURA M ZAFAR HP-8/8/2022-12402 WAQAR TASI 3 3:00 PM

75 10-08-2022 HARBANSPURA M UMER HP-8/7/2022-12377 SARFRAZ TSI 2 3:30 PM

76 10-08-2022 HARBANSPURA IQRA HP-8/8/2022-12411 SARFRAZ TSI 2 3:00 PM

77 10-08-2022 BATAPUR SAJID ALI Batapur-8/8/2022-6535 SHEHBAZ TASI 1 4:00 PM

78 10-08-2022 BATAPUR M. SAGHEER Batapur-8/8/2022-6536 MUNAWAR ASI 2 4:00 PM

79 10-08-2022 MUSLIM TOWN M NAQEEB MT-8/8/2022-3196 AD JAVAID ASI SHO ROOM 3:00 PM

80 10-08-2022 MUSLIM TOWN MUKHTAR MT-8/6/2022-3187 AD JAVAID ASI SHO ROOM 3:15 PM

81 10-08-2022 WAHADAT COLONY M ASIF WC-8/8/2022-4847 Qasim Ali ASI INVESTIGATION ROOM 4:00 PM

82 10-08-2022 WAHADAT COLONY ZAHID JAMAAL WC-887/2022-4854 Qasim Ali ASI INVESTIGATION ROOM 4:15 PM

83 10-08-2022 WAHADAT COLONY GHULAM MUSTAFA WC-8/5/2022-4845 Khalid Mehmood SIINVESTIGATION ROOM 4:30 PM

84 10-08-2022 WAHADAT COLONY BUSHRA WC-8/6/2022-4822 Munawar Hussain SIINVESTIGATION ROOM 4:45 PM

85 10-08-2022 WAHADAT COLONY MUDASIR WC-8/8/2022-4850 Abad Ali SI INVESTIGATION ROOM 5:00 PM

86 10-08-2022 GULSHAN IQBAL M. Feroz GI-8/8/2022-2974 Javed ASI SHO office 3:00 PM

87 10-08-2022 GULSHAN IQBAL Atif Zafar GI-8/6/2022-2966 Ashraf SI SHO office 3:30 PM

88 10-08-2022 MILLAT PARK Khruram MP-8/7/2022-3355 Munir Ahmad ASI SHO office 3:00 PM

89 10-08-2022 MILLAT PARK Umar MP-8/8/2022-3366 Munir Ahmad ASI SHO office .3:30:00 PM

90 10-08-2022 MILLAT PARK WASEEM ISHAQ MP-8/3/2022-3308 Imtiaz Ali TASI ROOM NO 2 3.45PM

91 10-08-2022 IQBAL TOWN M MUZAMMIL IT-8/3/2022-8426 IMRAN ASI SHO ROOM 3.15PM



92 10-08-2022 IQBAL TOWN JAWAD HAIDER IT-8/2/2022-8402 ALEEM ASI SHO ROOM 3:45 PM

93 10-08-2022 IQBAL TOWN TALAT RAZZAQ IT-8/2/2022-8397 ALEEM ASI SHO ROOM 4.15PM

94 10-08-2022 IQBAL TOWN AMINA ILYAS IT-8/2/2022-8392 YASEEN ASI SHO ROOM 4.30 PM

95 10-08-2022 IQBAL TOWN M NAEEM IT-8/2/2022-8390 ALEEM ASI SHO ROOM 5.00PM

96 10-08-2022 NAWANKOT INAM ALI NK-8/7/2022-8994 Nazeer Ahmad TASI ROOM NO 2 3.15PM

97 10-08-2022 NAWANKOT M NAVEED NK-8/7/2022-8991 Arslan Ijaz TSI ROOM NO 2 3:45 PM

98 10-08-2022 NAWANKOT M AHMAD NK-8/7/2022-8997 Latif TASI ROOM NO 2 4.15PM

99 10-08-2022 samnabad UMAR DARAZ Samnabad-8/8/2022-4629 RIASAT SI SHO ROOM 3:00 PM

100 10-08-2022 samnabad ZULFIQAR ALI Samnabad-8/3/2022-4578 M IMRAN TASI SHO ROOM 3.15PM

101 10-08-2022 samnabad ZUHAIB IQBAL Samnabad-8/3/2022-4581 M IMRAN TASI SHO ROOM 3:45 PM

102 10-08-2022 samnabad SUMAIR AHMED Samnabad-8/2/2022-4567 M IMRAN TASI SHO ROOM 4.15PM

103 10-08-2022 Gulshan e ravi SHENSHAH BABAR GER-8/7/2022-4511 Anjum Ghafoor ASI ROOM NO 2 3:00 PM

104 10-08-2022 Gulshan e ravi NAFEESA BANO GER-8/7/2022-4518 MUBAHIR ASI ROOM NO 2 3.15PM

105 10-08-2022 Gulshan e ravi USMAN GER-8/7/2022-4519 waqar Dogar TSI ROOM NO 2 3:45 PM

106 10-08-2022 Sanda M MUDASIR Sanda-8/8/2022-7525 Sher Khan SI SHO Room 3:00 PM

107 10-08-2022 Sanda SOBIA Sanda-8/8/2022-7524 Ahmad Yar ASI SHO Room 3:15 PM

108 10-08-2022 Sanda NABEEL MASIH Sanda-8/8/2022-7523 Sher Khan SI SHO Room 3:30 PM


